

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7694/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2006 in DBCSA No. 193/2006 &
SBCWP No. 1041/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANJEET SINGH DABI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6988 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6993 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 25/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. V. Madhukar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Ahanthem Henry,Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAs a last chance, petitioner in SLP(C) No. 6988/2008 has to disclose
the outcome of dasti service on record before 13th January, 2009.

Nobody is present for any of the respondents.

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit by any of the
respondents.

List the matter on 16th December, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG